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Competition Results

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-East Regional Final Under 13 Boys UEA Sportspark, Norwich 2 Feb 2008
Ranking Team Colour Score OR P8 4x1 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR HJ S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Hertfordshire blue 679 60 70 70 60 50 42 44 46 58 55 34 36 54

2 Essex purple 644 70 40 50 70 46 47 42 41 48 30 52 58 50

3 Bedfordshire red 509 50 50 60 30 28 54 42 14 24 41 20 50 46

4 Norfolk green 487 40 60 30 40 30 31 36 43 30 47 34 32 34

5 Cambridgeshire orange 379 0 30 20 50 52 24 42 26 24 31 56 10 14

6 Suffolk grey 336 30 20 40 20 22 12 22 40 36 24 24 34 12



Team Results Bedfordshire (red)

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-East Regional Final Under 13 Boys UEA Sportspark, Norwich 2 Feb 2008
Ranking Team Colour Score OR P8 4x1 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR HJ S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Hertfordshire blue 679 60 70 70 60 50 42 44 46 58 55 34 36 54

2 Essex purple 644 70 40 50 70 46 47 42 41 48 30 52 58 50

3 Bedfordshire red 509 50 50 60 30 28 54 42 14 24 41 20 50 46

4 Norfolk green 487 40 60 30 40 30 31 36 43 30 47 34 32 34

5 Cambridgeshire orange 379 0 30 20 50 52 24 42 26 24 31 56 10 14

6 Suffolk grey 336 30 20 40 20 22 12 22 40 36 24 24 34 12

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
1 Luke Rogers SLJ 2.11 2.19 2.14 2.19 2.19 6 20
2 Ryan Owens SB 74 74 2 28
3 Daniel Kelly 6LR 1:22.3 1:22.3 6 20
3 Daniel Kelly S 5.68 5.58 0.00 6.10 6.10 9 14
4 Kieran Barton VJ 44 42 46 44 46 5 22
5 Jamie Black 4LR 49.5 49.0 49.0 2 28
5 Jamie Black VJ 47 47 45 46 47 4 24
6 Ewan Dickinson-Earl 2LR 22.8 24.2 24.2 6 20
6 Ewan Dickinson-Earl STJ 6.30 6.07 6.52 0.00 6.52 4 24
7 George Ward 6LR 1:22.2 1:22.2 5 22
7 George Ward S 5.21 5.19 4.55 5.20 5.21 11 10
8 David Odhianbo 2LR 26.9 0.0 26.9 12 8
9 Billy Norton SB 62 62 9= 13

10 Elliot Smart 4LR 49.1 49.4 49.4 3 26
10 Elliot Smart STJ 0.00 6.48 6.76 0.00 6.76 3 26
11 Brendan Chibisa HJ 1.30 1.30 9 14



Team Results Cambridgeshire (orange)

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-East Regional Final Under 13 Boys UEA Sportspark, Norwich 2 Feb 2008
Ranking Team Colour Score OR P8 4x1 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR HJ S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Hertfordshire blue 679 60 70 70 60 50 42 44 46 58 55 34 36 54

2 Essex purple 644 70 40 50 70 46 47 42 41 48 30 52 58 50

3 Bedfordshire red 509 50 50 60 30 28 54 42 14 24 41 20 50 46

4 Norfolk green 487 40 60 30 40 30 31 36 43 30 47 34 32 34

5 Cambridgeshire orange 379 0 30 20 50 52 24 42 26 24 31 56 10 14

6 Suffolk grey 336 30 20 40 20 22 12 22 40 36 24 24 34 12

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
13 Joel Grenfell 2LR 22.2 22.1 22.1 1 30
13 Joel Grenfell SLJ 2.32 2.47 2.47 2.48 2.48 1 30
14 William Cox STJ 4.95 4.85 4.58 0.00 4.95 11 10
15 Dominic Ebanks 2LR 23.4 23.5 23.5 5 22
15 Dominic Ebanks SLJ 2.23 2.29 2.20 0.00 2.29 3 26
16 Joseph Ebanks 6LR 1:22.5 1:22.5 7 18
16 Joseph Ebanks SB 66 66 7 18
17 James Tapley SB 62 62 9= 13
18 Jonathan Richardson VJ 40 43 40 44 44 9 14
19 Thomas Horwood S 8.60 8.98 7.46 8.23 8.98 4 24
20 Lewis Tiereny 4LR 48.6 49.7 49.7 4 24
21 Adam Tapley 6LR 1:20.7 1:20.7 4 24
21 Adam Tapley HJ 1.45 1.45 3 26



Team Results Essex (purple)

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-East Regional Final Under 13 Boys UEA Sportspark, Norwich 2 Feb 2008
Ranking Team Colour Score OR P8 4x1 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR HJ S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Hertfordshire blue 679 60 70 70 60 50 42 44 46 58 55 34 36 54

2 Essex purple 644 70 40 50 70 46 47 42 41 48 30 52 58 50

3 Bedfordshire red 509 50 50 60 30 28 54 42 14 24 41 20 50 46

4 Norfolk green 487 40 60 30 40 30 31 36 43 30 47 34 32 34

5 Cambridgeshire orange 379 0 30 20 50 52 24 42 26 24 31 56 10 14

6 Suffolk grey 336 30 20 40 20 22 12 22 40 36 24 24 34 12

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
25 Tom Watts 2LR 23.6 0.0 23.6 7 18
25 Tom Watts S 8.16 8.90 9.08 7.94 9.08 3 26
26 Keira McCook 2LR 22.8 22.3 22.3 2 28
26 Keira McCook SLJ 2.28 2.28 2.26 2.22 2.28 4 24
27 Yojo Kikanka 4LR 48.6 48.6 48.6 1 30
27 Yojo Kikanka STJ 6.57 6.86 6.86 0.00 6.86 1 30
28 Kevin Mbeleck 6LR 1:20.3 1:20.3 3 26
28 Kevin Mbeleck SB 69 69 6 20
29 Joseph Dewar 4LR 51.6 0.0 51.6 7= 17
29 Joseph Dewar SLJ 2.37 2.47 2.26 2.48 2.48 2 28
30 Lance Scott 6LR 1:24.3 1:24.3 8 16
30 Lance Scott SB 61 61 11 10
31 Glen Tounga S 7.67 0.00 7.56 7.61 7.67 5 22
32 Olaolu Abiodun STJ 0.00 6.74 6.85 0.00 6.85 2 28
33 Frederick Mukoso VJ 54 55 54 55 55 1 30
34 Oliver Garner HJ 1.35 1.35 5 22
35 Kashif Jones HJ 1.30 1.30 6= 19
36 Kyle Marshall VJ 44 43 46 42 46 6 20



Team Results Hertfordshire (blue)

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-East Regional Final Under 13 Boys UEA Sportspark, Norwich 2 Feb 2008
Ranking Team Colour Score OR P8 4x1 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR HJ S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Hertfordshire blue 679 60 70 70 60 50 42 44 46 58 55 34 36 54

2 Essex purple 644 70 40 50 70 46 47 42 41 48 30 52 58 50

3 Bedfordshire red 509 50 50 60 30 28 54 42 14 24 41 20 50 46

4 Norfolk green 487 40 60 30 40 30 31 36 43 30 47 34 32 34

5 Cambridgeshire orange 379 0 30 20 50 52 24 42 26 24 31 56 10 14

6 Suffolk grey 336 30 20 40 20 22 12 22 40 36 24 24 34 12

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
37 Courtney Clay HJ 1.52 1.52 1 30
38 George Marsh S 0.00 9.65 10.25 9.43 10.25 2 28
39 Ashley Fearon 2LR 23.0 23.4 23.4 3 26
39 Ashley Fearon HJ 1.30 1.30 8 16
40 Brad Niner 4LR 51.1 51.4 51.4 6 20
40 Brad Niner VJ 47 46 47 48 48 3 26
41 Simon Beavan STJ 0.00 5.82 4.84 0.00 5.82 8 16
42 James Brandon 2LR 23.2 23.4 23.4 4 24
42 James Brandon SB 73 73 3= 25
43 Adam Beavan VJ 41 40 0 55 55 2 28
44 Richard Gill 6LR 1:25.5 1:25.5 9 14
44 Richard Gill SB 76 76 1 30
45 Tristian Raymond SLJ 2.18 2.20 2.22 2.16 2.22 5 22
46 Michael Henderson 4LR 49.8 50.7 50.7 5 22
46 Michael Henderson S 10.52 9.60 9.53 8.70 10.52 1 30
47 Harley Jacques 6LR 1:17.3 1:17.3 1 30
47 Harley Jacques STJ 0.00 5.98 6.04 0.00 6.04 6 20
48 Connor Clarke SLJ 1.86 1.79 1.88 1.84 1.88 10 12



Team Results Norfolk (green)

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-East Regional Final Under 13 Boys UEA Sportspark, Norwich 2 Feb 2008
Ranking Team Colour Score OR P8 4x1 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR HJ S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Hertfordshire blue 679 60 70 70 60 50 42 44 46 58 55 34 36 54

2 Essex purple 644 70 40 50 70 46 47 42 41 48 30 52 58 50

3 Bedfordshire red 509 50 50 60 30 28 54 42 14 24 41 20 50 46

4 Norfolk green 487 40 60 30 40 30 31 36 43 30 47 34 32 34

5 Cambridgeshire orange 379 0 30 20 50 52 24 42 26 24 31 56 10 14

6 Suffolk grey 336 30 20 40 20 22 12 22 40 36 24 24 34 12

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
49 Craig Brooks 2LR 24.2 0.0 24.2 8 16
49 Craig Brooks SB 72 72 5 22
50 Edward Borrman STJ 5.45 5.37 5.56 0.00 5.56 9 14
51 Ryan Howard STJ 5.93 5.88 5.94 0.00 5.94 7 18
52 Steven Harley 4LR 52.7 0.0 52.7 9 14
52 Steven Harley HJ 1.35 1.35 4 24
53 Jake Shea S 6.14 6.34 5.95 5.97 6.34 7 18
54 Anthony Buckley 6LR 1:19.2 1:19.2 2 28
54 Anthony Buckley SLJ 2.10 2.03 2.05 1.97 2.10 7 18
55 William Gibbs 4LR 51.6 0.0 51.6 7= 17
55 William Gibbs VJ 45 43 43 43 45 8 16
56 Luke-Duval Woods 2LR 25.1 0.0 25.1 9 14
56 Luke-Duval Woods VJ 45 45 45 43 45 7 18
57 Andrew Creak HJ 1.30 1.30 6= 19
58 James Kent 6LR 1:37.2 1:37.2 12 8
58 James Kent S 5.18 5.71 5.65 5.39 5.71 10 12
59 Bradley Stansbury SB 73 73 3= 25
60 Bradley Aldons SLJ 1.99 1.95 1.88 1.94 1.99 8 16



Team Results Suffolk (grey)

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-East Regional Final Under 13 Boys UEA Sportspark, Norwich 2 Feb 2008
Ranking Team Colour Score OR P8 4x1 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR HJ S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Hertfordshire blue 679 60 70 70 60 50 42 44 46 58 55 34 36 54

2 Essex purple 644 70 40 50 70 46 47 42 41 48 30 52 58 50

3 Bedfordshire red 509 50 50 60 30 28 54 42 14 24 41 20 50 46

4 Norfolk green 487 40 60 30 40 30 31 36 43 30 47 34 32 34

5 Cambridgeshire orange 379 0 30 20 50 52 24 42 26 24 31 56 10 14

6 Suffolk grey 336 30 20 40 20 22 12 22 40 36 24 24 34 12

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
61 Ian Chard 2LR 25.3 0.0 25.3 10 12
61 Ian Chard STJ 6.22 6.12 6.32 0.00 6.32 5 22
62 Will La Vergue 2LR 25.5 0.0 25.5 11 10
62 Will La Vergue S 0.00 5.52 6.24 5.91 6.24 8 16
63 Sam Lomas 6LR 1:32.6 1:32.6 11 10
63 Sam Lomas S 6.57 0.00 6.40 5.49 6.57 6 20
64 Daniel Todd SLJ 1.08 1.12 0.93 0.00 1.12 11 10
65 Oli Norman 6LR 1:28.3 1:28.3 10 12
65 Oli Norman SB 64 64 8 16
66 Westley Doyle STJ 5.15 5.06 0.00 0.00 5.15 10 12
67 James Thorp 4LR 52.8 0.0 52.8 10 12
67 James Thorp VJ 43 43 42 41 43 10 12
68 Alex Cranix HJ 1.50 1.50 2 28
69 Connor Harris SLJ 1.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.95 9 14
70 Errol Thompson HJ 1.25 1.25 10 12
72 Justin Farris SB 57 57 12 8
72 Justin Farris VJ 38 0 0 0 38



Results Sheet Obstacle Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-East Regional Final Under 13 Boys UEA Sportspark, Norwich 2 Feb 2008

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 03 Essex purple 1:16.2 0.0 1:16.2 70.0
2 04 Hertfordshire blue 1:16.9 0.0 1:16.9 60.0
3 01 Bedfordshire red 1:18.6 0.0 1:18.6 50.0
4 05 Norfolk green 1:19.6 0.0 1:19.6 40.0
5 06 Suffolk grey 1:21.5 0.0 1:21.5 30.0



Results Sheet 2 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-East Regional Final Under 13 Boys UEA Sportspark, Norwich 2 Feb 2008

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Cambridgeshire orange 52
2 Hertfordshire blue 50
3 Essex purple 46
4 Norfolk green 30
5 Bedfordshire red 28
6 Suffolk grey 22

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Cambridgeshire orange 13 Joel Grenfell 22.1 30
2 Essex purple 26 Keira McCook 22.3 28
3 Hertfordshire blue 39 Ashley Fearon 23.4 26
4 Hertfordshire blue 42 James Brandon 23.4 24
5 Cambridgeshire orange 15 Dominic Ebanks 23.5 22
6 Bedfordshire red 6 Ewan Dickinson-Earl 24.2 20
7 Essex purple 25 Tom Watts 23.6 18
8 Norfolk green 49 Craig Brooks 24.2 16
9 Norfolk green 56 Luke-Duval Woods 25.1 14

10 Suffolk grey 61 Ian Chard 25.3 12
11 Suffolk grey 62 Will La Vergue 25.5 10
12 Bedfordshire red 8 David Odhianbo 26.9 8



Results Sheet 4 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-East Regional Final Under 13 Boys UEA Sportspark, Norwich 2 Feb 2008

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Bedfordshire red 54
2 Essex purple 47
3 Hertfordshire blue 42
4 Norfolk green 31
5 Cambridgeshire orange 24
6 Suffolk grey 12

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Essex purple 27 Yojo Kikanka 48.6 30
2 Bedfordshire red 5 Jamie Black 49.0 28
3 Bedfordshire red 10 Elliot Smart 49.4 26
4 Cambridgeshire orange 20 Lewis Tiereny 49.7 24
5 Hertfordshire blue 46 Michael Henderson 50.7 22
6 Hertfordshire blue 40 Brad Niner 51.4 20

7= Essex purple 29 Joseph Dewar 51.6 17
7= Norfolk green 55 William Gibbs 51.6 17
9 Norfolk green 52 Steven Harley 52.7 14

10 Suffolk grey 67 James Thorp 52.8 12



Results Sheet 6 Lap Time Trial

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-East Regional Final Under 13 Boys UEA Sportspark, Norwich 2 Feb 2008

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Hertfordshire blue 44
2= Bedfordshire red 42
2= Cambridgeshire orange 42
2= Essex purple 42
5 Norfolk green 36
6 Suffolk grey 22

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Hertfordshire blue 47 Harley Jacques 1:17.3 30
2 Norfolk green 54 Anthony Buckley 1:19.2 28
3 Essex purple 28 Kevin Mbeleck 1:20.3 26
4 Cambridgeshire orange 21 Adam Tapley 1:20.7 24
5 Bedfordshire red 7 George Ward 1:22.2 22
6 Bedfordshire red 3 Daniel Kelly 1:22.3 20
7 Cambridgeshire orange 16 Joseph Ebanks 1:22.5 18
8 Essex purple 30 Lance Scott 1:24.3 16
9 Hertfordshire blue 44 Richard Gill 1:25.5 14

10 Suffolk grey 65 Oli Norman 1:28.3 12
11 Suffolk grey 63 Sam Lomas 1:32.6 10
12 Norfolk green 58 James Kent 1:37.2 8



Results Sheet 8 Lap Paarlauf

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-East Regional Final Under 13 Boys UEA Sportspark, Norwich 2 Feb 2008

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 04 Hertfordshire blue 1:37.7 0.0 1:37.7 70.0
2 05 Norfolk green 1:38.8 0.0 1:38.8 60.0
3 01 Bedfordshire red 1:39.8 0.0 1:39.8 50.0
4 03 Essex purple 1:40.6 0.0 1:40.6 40.0
5 02 Cambridgeshire orange 1:41.0 0.0 1:41.0 30.0
6 06 Suffolk grey 1:48.5 0.0 1:48.5 20.0



Results Sheet 4 x 1 Lap Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-East Regional Final Under 13 Boys UEA Sportspark, Norwich 2 Feb 2008

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 04 Hertfordshire blue 46.5 0.0 46.5 70.0
2 01 Bedfordshire red 46.5 0.0 46.5 60.0
3 03 Essex purple 48.3 0.0 48.3 50.0
4 06 Suffolk grey 49.1 0.0 49.1 40.0
5 05 Norfolk green 49.9 0.0 49.9 30.0
6 02 Cambridgeshire orange 52.7 0.0 52.7 20.0



Results Sheet 4 x 2 Lap Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-East Regional Final Under 13 Boys UEA Sportspark, Norwich 2 Feb 2008

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 03 Essex purple 1:33.2 0.0 1:33.2 70.0
2 04 Hertfordshire blue 1:33.8 0.0 1:33.8 60.0
3 02 Cambridgeshire orange 1:34.6 0.0 1:34.6 50.0
4 05 Norfolk green 1:36.6 0.0 1:36.6 40.0
5 01 Bedfordshire red 1:37.1 0.0 1:37.1 30.0
6 06 Suffolk grey 1:42.8 0.0 1:42.8 20.0



Results Sheet High Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-East Regional Final Under 13 Boys UEA Sportspark, Norwich 2 Feb 2008

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Hertfordshire blue 46
2 Norfolk green 43
3 Essex purple 41
4 Suffolk grey 40
5 Cambridgeshire orange 26
6 Bedfordshire red 14

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Hertfordshire blue 37 Courtney Clay 1.52 30
2 Suffolk grey 68 Alex Cranix 1.50 28
3 Cambridgeshire orange 21 Adam Tapley 1.45 26
4 Norfolk green 52 Steven Harley 1.35 24
5 Essex purple 34 Oliver Garner 1.35 22

6= Essex purple 35 Kashif Jones 1.30 19
6= Norfolk green 57 Andrew Creak 1.30 19
8 Hertfordshire blue 39 Ashley Fearon 1.30 16
9 Bedfordshire red 11 Brendan Chibisa 1.30 14

10 Suffolk grey 70 Errol Thompson 1.25 12



Results Sheet Shot

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-East Regional Final Under 13 Boys UEA Sportspark, Norwich 2 Feb 2008

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Hertfordshire blue 58
2 Essex purple 48
3 Suffolk grey 36
4 Norfolk green 30
5= Bedfordshire red 24
5= Cambridgeshire orange 24

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Hertfordshire blue 46 Michael Henderson 10.52 30
2 Hertfordshire blue 38 George Marsh 10.25 28
3 Essex purple 25 Tom Watts 9.08 26
4 Cambridgeshire orange 19 Thomas Horwood 8.98 24
5 Essex purple 31 Glen Tounga 7.67 22
6 Suffolk grey 63 Sam Lomas 6.57 20
7 Norfolk green 53 Jake Shea 6.34 18
8 Suffolk grey 62 Will La Vergue 6.24 16
9 Bedfordshire red 3 Daniel Kelly 6.10 14

10 Norfolk green 58 James Kent 5.71 12
11 Bedfordshire red 7 George Ward 5.21 10



Results Sheet Speed Bounce

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-East Regional Final Under 13 Boys UEA Sportspark, Norwich 2 Feb 2008

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Hertfordshire blue 55
2 Norfolk green 47
3 Bedfordshire red 41
4 Cambridgeshire orange 31
5 Essex purple 30
6 Suffolk grey 24

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Total Points

1 Hertfordshire blue 44 Richard Gill 76 30
2 Bedfordshire red 2 Ryan Owens 74 28

3= Hertfordshire blue 42 James Brandon 73 25
3= Norfolk green 59 Bradley Stansbury 73 25
5 Norfolk green 49 Craig Brooks 72 22
6 Essex purple 28 Kevin Mbeleck 69 20
7 Cambridgeshire orange 16 Joseph Ebanks 66 18
8 Suffolk grey 65 Oli Norman 64 16

9= Bedfordshire red 9 Billy Norton 62 13
9= Cambridgeshire orange 17 James Tapley 62 13
11 Essex purple 30 Lance Scott 61 10
12 Suffolk grey 72 Justin Farris 57 8



Results Sheet Standing Long Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-East Regional Final Under 13 Boys UEA Sportspark, Norwich 2 Feb 2008

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Cambridgeshire orange 56
2 Essex purple 52
3= Hertfordshire blue 34
3= Norfolk green 34
5 Suffolk grey 24
6 Bedfordshire red 20

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Cambridgeshire orange 13 Joel Grenfell 2.48 30
2 Essex purple 29 Joseph Dewar 2.48 28
3 Cambridgeshire orange 15 Dominic Ebanks 2.29 26
4 Essex purple 26 Keira McCook 2.28 24
5 Hertfordshire blue 45 Tristian Raymond 2.22 22
6 Bedfordshire red 1 Luke Rogers 2.19 20
7 Norfolk green 54 Anthony Buckley 2.10 18
8 Norfolk green 60 Bradley Aldons 1.99 16
9 Suffolk grey 69 Connor Harris 1.95 14

10 Hertfordshire blue 48 Connor Clarke 1.88 12
11 Suffolk grey 64 Daniel Todd 1.12 10



Results Sheet Standing Triple Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-East Regional Final Under 13 Boys UEA Sportspark, Norwich 2 Feb 2008

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Essex purple 58
2 Bedfordshire red 50
3 Hertfordshire blue 36
4 Suffolk grey 34
5 Norfolk green 32
6 Cambridgeshire orange 10

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Essex purple 27 Yojo Kikanka 6.86 30
2 Essex purple 32 Olaolu Abiodun 6.85 28
3 Bedfordshire red 10 Elliot Smart 6.76 26
4 Bedfordshire red 6 Ewan Dickinson-Earl 6.52 24
5 Suffolk grey 61 Ian Chard 6.32 22
6 Hertfordshire blue 47 Harley Jacques 6.04 20
7 Norfolk green 51 Ryan Howard 5.94 18
8 Hertfordshire blue 41 Simon Beavan 5.82 16
9 Norfolk green 50 Edward Borrman 5.56 14

10 Suffolk grey 66 Westley Doyle 5.15 12
11 Cambridgeshire orange 14 William Cox 4.95 10



Results Sheet Vertical Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-East Regional Final Under 13 Boys UEA Sportspark, Norwich 2 Feb 2008

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Hertfordshire blue 54
2 Essex purple 50
3 Bedfordshire red 46
4 Norfolk green 34
5 Cambridgeshire orange 14
6 Suffolk grey 12

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Essex purple 33 Frederick Mukoso 55 30
2 Hertfordshire blue 43 Adam Beavan 55 28
3 Hertfordshire blue 40 Brad Niner 48 26
4 Bedfordshire red 5 Jamie Black 47 24
5 Bedfordshire red 4 Kieran Barton 46 22
6 Essex purple 36 Kyle Marshall 46 20
7 Norfolk green 56 Luke-Duval Woods 45 18
8 Norfolk green 55 William Gibbs 45 16
9 Cambridgeshire orange 18 Jonathan Richardson 44 14

10 Suffolk grey 67 James Thorp 43 12
Suffolk grey 72 Justin Farris 38 0
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